
 

Swim School – Term Dates 2019/20 

 

Autumn 2019 

First Lesson:             Saturday 7 September 

Last Lesson:                Sunday 8 December 

 

Half Term: Saturday 26 October 

 Sunday 27 October 

 Saturday 2 November 

 Sunday 3 November 

 

Teaching Weeks: 12 

Term Fees: Stage 1-7 £81.60  1:1 £312.00 

 Pre-Swimmers £105.60 

 

 

Spring 2020 

First Lesson:             Saturday 11 January 

Last Lesson:                Sunday 5 April 

 

Half Term: Saturday 22 February 

 Sunday 23 February 

 

Teaching Weeks: 12 

Term Fees: Stage 1-7 £81.60  1:1 £312.00 

 Pre-Swimmers £105.60 

 

 

Summer 2020 

First Lesson:             Saturday 25 April 

Last Lesson:                Sunday 28 June 

 

Half Term: Saturday 30 May 

 Sunday 31 May 

 

Teaching Weeks: 9 

Term Fees: Stage 1-7 £61.20  1:1 £234.00 

 Pre-Swimmers £72.00 


